
SARACENS WOMEN
ALLIANZ PREMIER 15S
FIXTURES 2020/21
Sat  Jan 2 Harlequins Womem  15H00    Twickenham Stoop Allianz Premier 15s

Sat Jan 9 Sale Sharks Women  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

Sat  Jan  16 DMP Durham Sharks  14H00  Northern Echo Arena Allianz Premier 15s

Sat  Jan 23 Gloucester Hartpury WRFC  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

Sat Jan 30 Exeter Chiefs Women  14H00  Sandy Park Allianz Premier 15s

Sat  Feb 20 Wasps FC Ladies   13H30  Twyford Avenue Allianz Premier 15s

Sat  Mar 6 Bristol Bears Women  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

Sat Mar 20 Exeter Chiefs Women  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

Sat Mar 27 Harlequins Women  14H00  StoneX Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

Sat Apr 3 Loughborough Lightning  14H00  Epinal Way, Uni campus Allianz Premier 15s

Sat  Apr 10 Worcester Warriors Women  14H00  Sixways Stadium Allianz Premier 15s

* Fixtures subject to change


